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Practical work for project leader education Staff

International research internship Staff

ICT Practicum Staff

Advanced Practical work for project leader
education Staff

Advanced International research internship Staff
1

1

1
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International Root Technologies School Staff

Advanced  Root echnologies Nakayama

Advanced science of technology innovation
engineering

Nakayama,Ninomiya &  

Practical work on venture flotation training Katagawa,Yamaguchi, Suzuki(N) & (  )

Practical work on venture flotation training Katagawa,Yamaguchi & Suzuki(N)

Facilitation engineering on science of
technology

Yamaguchi, Maki, 
Others

Plan drafting method for science of technology Staff

Innovation case study Staff

Practical work on research guidance Staff

Cristian, Michelle

Cristian, Tajiri

Cristian, 

Cristian, 

Cristian, Michelle

Cristian, James

Cristian, James

Cristian, 

Cristian, Sugiyama

Cristian, Artis

2

1

1

Business Communication

Creative Leadership

Cultural Intelligence (CQ)

Cultural Leadership

2

2

Think Like A Futurist

Design Thinking

Digital Communications

Robotic Process Automation (RPA)

Social Innovation

Technology Management

 

 

 

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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